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[bookmark: _GoBack]Student Name:_______________________________  Rotation Dates: ________________	
City, Country:_________________________  Evaluator: _______________________________Performance of student compared to expectations.


	
	Unacceptable
	Below
	Met
	Exceeded
	Exceptional
	Not able to evaluate

	
Clinical knowledge

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	N/A

	
Procedural skills

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	N/A

	
Clinical judgement and problem solving skills
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	N/A

	
Educational attitudes (active 
engagement in learning)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	N/A

	
Ability to adapt to local healthcare environment

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	N/A

	Professionalism (dependability, courteousness, cooperativeness)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	N/A

	
Cultural sensitivity

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	N/A

	Compassion and respectfulness towards patients and families
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	N/A

	
Completes assigned tasks in an efficient and timely manner
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	N/A



Provide any additional feedback on this student’s strengths and weaknesses:


	

General Comments:



If you would like to comment further on the student’s performance, please contact program manager Kevin Douglas at Kevin.Douglas@osumc.edu. 
